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Typical Uses

F-1

F-2&
F-3

F-5 &
F-7

F-10 &

F-11

F-13 &

F-15

F-50

F-51

F-55

Felt & Filtration S

Suitable for oil retention in installations where the felt is not compressed, for low viscosity or light oil
and where unusual strength and hardness are required. Washer, Bushings, Wicks, Door Bumpers ,
Polishing blocks and parts where wear and resistance to abrasion are required.

Recommended for vibration mountings and the same as F-1 but where slightly lower wear strength
and hardness are satisfactory.

Recommended for dust shields, wipers, grease retainers, washers, vibration mounting and in uses where
a resilient felt is required

Recommended for grease and oil retention where the felt is confined and compressed in assemblies.
Also recommended for dust seals under less severe operating conditions where F-5 and F-7 are not
required .

Recommended for sound deadening, chassis strips, spacers, dust shields and for mechanical
purposes where abrasion and wear are not an important factor .

Recommended for ball and roller bearing oil retainers , washers and small dust extracting washers.
Also for mechanical purposes where an accurate thin smooth high grade felt is required.

Recommended for the same general uses as F-50, but in installations where tolerances and length
of life are not as important. Also for thin cut parts such as gaskets and liners .

Recommended for anti-squeak strips and for lining when cemented to fiber board and metal panels.
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Typical Uses

F-1
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F-3

F-5

F-7

F-10

F-11

F-13

F-15N

F-26N

F-50

F-51 | F-55

Anti Squeak Strips
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Anti Vibration Pads
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Bearing Seals
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Bumpers
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Bushings
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Chassis Strips

Dash Liners

Dryer Seals

Dust Shields
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Filters

Fluid Storage

Gaskets
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Grease Retainers

Impregnated Packing

Ink Pads

Insoles

Insulation

Lubricators

Oil Retention
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Packaging

Plug Filters

Polishing
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Roller Bearing Seals

Shock Dampeners

Spacer Pads

Washers
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Weatherstripping
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Wicking

Wipers
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